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Dinner Menu 6:00pm - 8:30pm

STARTERS

Garlic Bread
Garlic & Cheese Bread

Vegetarian Spring Rolls
With sweet chili sauce

Creamy Garlic Prawns
Served on a bed of rice

MAINS

350g Scotch Fillet *
Cooked to your liking, with mash & veg or salad & chips

Match with Langmeil Prime Cut Shiraz - Barossa Valley SA
300g Rump *

Cooked to your liking, with mash & veg or salad & chips
Match with Langmeil Prime Cut Shiraz - Barossa Valley SA

*Sauces of your choice: gravy, onion gravy, pepper sauce
& mushroom sauce

Chicken Parmigiana
Served with salad & chips
Match with Outback Loop Shiraz - South Australia

Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Fettuccini
Onion, garlic, white wine & chefs basil pesto topped
with parmesan

Match with Heggies 500>M Chardonnay - Eden Valley SA
Herb Crusted Atlantic Salmon

Served with mash & veg or salad & chips
Topped with creamy garlic sauce

Match with Brokenwood Semillon - Hunter Valley NSW
Beer Battered Flat Head Fillets

Served with salad & chips, with chefs tartare sauce
Match with Pewsey Vale Block 1961 Riesling - Eden Valley SA

Rib Eye Pork Chop

Served with mash & veg or salad & chips, with chefs rosemary

garlic orange reduction.

Match with Redbank Sunday Morning Pinot Gris - King Valley VIC

Bangers & Mash
With peas & onion gravy (thick beef)

Match with Wirra Wirra Church Block - McLaren Vale SA

$8.00
$11.00
$12.00

$15.00

$40.00

$30.00

$28.00

$25.00

$32.00

$22.00

$32.00

$28.00

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Fettuccini Vegerama

A combination of Spanish onion, garlic, white wine,
Napoli sauce. Pumpkin, mushroom, olives, semi-dried
tomato, topped with crumbled feta.

Match with Smith & Hooper Merlot - Wrattonbully SA

Baked Halloumi Mushroom
Stuffed mushroom with grilled halloumi topped with
asparagus on a bed of fresh garden salad.

Match with O’Leary Walker Pinot Noir - Adelaide Hills SA

SIDES

Fresh seasonal veggies
Chips

KIDS MENU

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Spaghetti Bolognese
Fish Salad & Chips

Banger & Mash with Gravy
(1 thick beef sausage)

DESSERT AVAILABLE

See our friendly staff for today’s selection.

$25.00

$25.00

$8.00
$8.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$9.00



